
College Contact Name Email Majors

Allen Wysocki wysocki@ufl.edu

Kristina Haselier khaselier@ufl.edu
Claire Williams ccwillia@ufl.edu

Dana Myers dmyers@arts.ufl.edu Art History, Digital Arts and Sciences

Kevin Austin kaustin@arts.ufl.edu Dance, General Theatre

Andrew Wehle wehleaj@ufl.edu

Pat De Jong patricde@dcp.ufl.edu

College of Health and 

Human Performance Owen Beatty beattyo@hhp.ufl.edu

Health Education and Behavior, Sport Management, Tourism, Events and 

Recreation Management

Heavener School of 

Business Leigh Smadbeck Leigh.smadbeck@warrington.ufl.edu Business Administration - General Studies (BA)

College of Journalism and 

Communications Judy Hunter jhunter@jou.ufl.edu
Advertising, Journalism, Public Relations, Telecommunication

CLAS PaCE Questions CLASPaCE@advising.ufl.edu

Pre-health PaCE 

questions Prehealth@advising.ufl.edu

Glenn Kepic gkepic@advising.ufl.edu

Meredith Beaupre mbeaupre@advising.ufl.edu
Daniel Moore dmoore@advising.ufl.edu

PaCE Contacts by College

Agricultural Operations Management, Animal Sciences, Botany, Dietetics, 

Entomology and Nematology, Environmental Management in Agriculture 

and Natural Resources, Environmental Science (BA), Family, Youth and 

Community Sciences, Food and Resource Economics, food Science, Forest 

Resources and Conservation, Horticultural Science, Microbiology and Cell 

Science, Natural Resource Conservation, Nutritional Sciences, Plant 

Science, Wildlife Ecology and Conservation

African American Studies, Anthropology, Astronomy (BA/BS), Classical 

Studies, Computer Science, English, Geography, Geology (BS), History, 

Linguistics, Mathematics, Philosophy, Physics, Religion, Sociology, 

Spanish, Statistics, Sustainability Studies, Women's Studies

Architecture, Construction Management, Interior design, Landscape 

Architecture, Sustainability and the Built Environment

College of Design, 

Construction, and 

Planning

College of the Arts

College of Agricultural 

and Life Sciences

College of Liberal Arts 

and Sciences
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